
 1100 

 1
80

0 

 8
80

 

 100  150 

PART CODE MATERIAL FINISH 
19SLC18DG GRP N/A

20/02/19EF A3
SCALE:1:10DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVISION

DESCRIPTION:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

1.8m GRP Palisade Gate

NAME DATE

CHECKED

DRAWN



 1100 

 1
15

0 
 3

25
 

 1
00

 
 1140 

 1240 

 2
70

0 

 1
80

0 
 2750 

 100  100 

 1
90

0 
 8

00
 

A

POST SUPPLIED SEPARATELY
LATCH HOLE TO BE CUT ON SITE

GL
 20 

DETAIL A

SCALE 1 : 5

POLYMER HINGES AND FIXING
SET INCLUDED WITH GATE

GATE SHOWN WITH FENCE PANELS AND CONCRETE IN POSTS
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